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Nwms

Tutyn

CrapToBO€E MecTO
PenTuHr
Hau.penTuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Gagarin Vasilij
IM

10

2292

0

2292

PevtuHrosbii nepdomaH 2268

FIDE pent +/- -1,8

Oukn 5

MecTto 7

denepaums RUS

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 4103610

[og poxaeHus 1960

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. ZIVE] Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 1 1 GM |Simantsev Mikhail 2451{UKR 6 |uepH.O
2 7 14 Klyuev Alexander S. 2181|RUS 4 |6en.0
3 8 8 IM  [Mischuk Dmitry 2300|JUKR | 4,5 |uepH. 1
4 7 17 Konaplev Anton 2077|RUS 4 |[6en.1
5 6 11 |FM |Velikanov Igor 2286|RUS 4 | 6en. %
6 6 12 [IM |Poley Vladimir 2270|BLR 4 |JepH. Vs
7 6 16 Vorobjov Denis S. 2164|RUS 6 |6en.0
8 7 18 Spiridonov Evgeny 1891|RUS 2 |6en. 1
9 5 4 GM |Kupreichik Viktor D 2405|BLR 4 | 4epH. 1
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